
Webcor/Obayashi 
CMGC Project Update

October 14, 2010

CMGC Project Update



SBE Updatep

• TG04.5.1 Site Utility & Joint TrenchTG04.5.1 Site Utility & Joint Trench
– September 15th, 2010 Bid Opening
– Received three (3) bids( )
– Trinet Construction Inc. lowest bidder @ $4.7M
– Certified WBE with SFHRC

• TG04.4  Water & Sewer on Natoma
– 100% SBE Goal; Issue Bid on October 13th, 2010

• TG04.3  Water on Howard
– 100% SBE Goal; Issue Bid on October 13th, 2010



SBE Updatep

• TG19.1 Relocation of Temporary Wall @ 301TG19.1 Relocation of Temporary Wall @ 301 
Mission / Millennium Towers
– 100% SBE Goal; Pre-Bid Meeting September 30th, 2010
– October 20th, 2010 Bid Opening 


